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Bus 23X Crawley - Horsham - Worthing Go to website

Direction
Marine Parade — Bus Station

69 stops

Open route schedule

Marine Parade

South Street

Town Hall

Lennox Road

Broadwater Bridge

Cecilian Avenue

Manor Sports Ground

Church

Broadwater Green

Grove Lodge Roundabout

Hillside Avenue

Offington Drive

Durrington Cemetery

Mayfield Close

Allendale Avenue

Hillview Rise

Cissbury Avenue

Central Avenue

Downside Avenue

Bost Hill

Nepcote Corner

Route schedule
Marine Parade — Bus Station

Monday 11:06

Tuesday 11:06

Wednesday 11:06

Thursday 11:06

Friday 11:06

Saturday 12:06

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Marine Parade

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-23X-199499697-85473772
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-23X-199499697-85473772
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-23X-199499697-85473772


Findon Place

Spring Gardens

Kate's Cakes

Basing Cottage

Partridge Green Turn

Buckbarn Crossroads

Cripplegate Corner

Shipley Road

College Road

The Tipsy Fox

Lintot Square

The Southwater Junior Academy

Roundstone Caravan Park

Southwater Street

Warnham Gate

Horsham Park and Ride

Salisbury Road

Larksfield

Cricketfield Road

Bus Station

Carfax

Railway Station

Kingslea Primary School

Kings Road Roundabout

Millthorpe Road

The Star

Leith View Road

Corner

The Norfolk Arms



Faygate Roundabout

Millpond Lane

Rainbow Field

Kilnwood Vale School

Somerset Road

Barlow Road

Bewbush Roundabout

Dorsten Square

Colwyn Close

Ellman Road

Nevile Close

Jewel Walk

Admiral Walk

Cheals Roundabout

Goffs Park

Newlands Road

The Swan

Ifield Road Asda

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Marine Parade

75 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Broadway

Orchard Street

Ifield Road Asda

The Swan

Newlands Road

Goffs Park

Cheals Roundabout

Admiral Walk

Jewel Walk

Ellman Road

Colwyn Close

Dorsten Square

Wesley Close

Warrington Close

Somerset Road

Kilnwood Vale School

Rainbow Field

Millpond Lane

Faygate Roundabout

The Norfolk Arms

Corner

Leith View Road

The Star

Millthorpe Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Marine Parade

Monday 09:05

Tuesday 09:05

Wednesday 09:05

Thursday 09:05

Friday 09:05

Saturday 10:05

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-23X-199499697-85473772


Kings Road Roundabout

Kingslea Primary School

Railway Station

Wellington Road

Albion Way

Bus Station

Cricketfield Road

Larksfield

Salisbury Road

Golf Club

Horsham Park and Ride

Warnham Gate

Southwater Street

Roundstone Caravan Park

The Southwater Junior Academy

Lintot Square

The Tipsy Fox

College Road

Shipley Road

Cripplegate Corner

Buckbarn Crossroads

Partridge Green Turn

Basing Cottage

Mill House Hotel

Rock Road

Washington Bostal

Findon Place

Nepcote Corner



May Tree Avenue

Downside Avenue

Central Avenue

Cissbury Avenue

Hillview Rise

Allendale Avenue

Mayfield Close

Durrington Cemetery

Offington Corner

Offington Drive

Hillside Avenue

Grove Lodge Roundabout

Broadwater Green

Cricketers Parade

Church

Manor Sports Ground

Cecilian Avenue

Broadwater Bridge

Lennox Road

Town Hall

South Street

Marine Parade

23X Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Horsham

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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